
  
 
 

Citizen Advisory Council 
Meeting Agenda 

Monday, December 9, 2024 6:30pm 
 

 

To join this meeting: 

 In Person: City Hall, 3rd Floor, Esther Howland Chambers 

 
Remote: 

Join the meeting now  
Meeting ID: 241 013 581 587  
Passcode: 54MffZ  

 
Dial in by phone  
+1 469-998-7682,,32083610# United States, Dallas  
Find a local number  
Phone conference ID: 320 836 10#  
 

1. Call to order. 

2. Accept and approve minutes from 10-17-24 meeting 

3. Interview current applicants 

1) Michael Abelson 

2) Lawrence Abramoff 

3) Joshua Currivan 

4) Brian Fleury 

5) Matthew Gonzalez 

6) Russell Karlstad 

7) Adam Epstein 

8) Stuart Kirshner 

9) Kate Norton 

10) Revecca Perrin 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGUwMmY3ODItYjgzNi00ODQxLWFkNGMtYzg3ZTAzYjFjZjc1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22f25998dd-1be6-42c6-a44c-8785f3e6deb6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229036fbd1-0491-4959-96b5-dceb60bcad21%22%7d
tel:+14699987682,,32083610
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/8602fda8-e69f-4e25-b5cd-f55afc3d7d95?id=32083610


11) Pavel Terpelets 

4. Select and vote on 2025 meeting dates (see proposed dates) 

1) Proposed CAC Dates – all meetings to begin at 6:30 pm. 

Tuesday, January 14  

Wednesday, February 12  

Thursday, March 13  

Tuesday, April 8  

Wednesday, May 14 

Thursday, June 12 

Tuesday, July 8 

Wednesday, August 13  

Tuesday, September 9 

Wednesday, October 8 

Wednesday, November 12  

Thursday, December 11  

5. Recruitment / Outreach 

1) List of permitted events 

6. Future agenda items 

1) Election of Officers 

7. Adjournment 


